KIIT SCHOOL OF MANAGEMENT, BHUBANESWAR

Schedule of Payment of Fees for MBA 2021 - 23 Batch:

1st

Particulars of Fees
Installment

One time Fee

(Admission

Administration,

Registration, Hostel 100,000
joining Fee, Books,

Materials, Laptop

and Blazer)

Tuition Fees

Development Fee

Co and Extra
Curricular Activities

Total Academic
Fees (A)

Hostel Rent, Utility
and Establishment
(100% AC Hostel)

Mess Charges

Total Hostel
Charges(B)

2nd

Installment

1,50,000

60,000

20,000

2,30,000

60,000

50,000

1,10,000

3rd
Installment

1,50,000

60,000

20,000

2,30,000

60,000

60,000

4th
Installment

1,50,000

60,000

20,000

2,30,000

60,000

50,000

1,10,000

5th
Installment

1,50,000

60,000

20,000

2,30,000

60,000

60,000



1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th

Particulars of Fees
Installment Installment Installment Installment Installment

Total per
1,00,000 3,40,000 2,90,000 3,40,000 2,90,000

Installment (A+B)

G

rand 13,60,000
Total
Fee Structure PhD

Particulars Ph.D.
One -Time Payment(Which includes course work fees, semester fees & thesis Rs 1,
submission fees ) 50,000/-

Course Fee BBA

Duration of the Programme: 3 YEARS (6 SEMESTERS)

Fees per Semester: Rs.1,40,000/-

In addition to the fees mentioned above, Rs. 75,000/- is to be paid (one time) at the time admission
towards counseling, Registration, Admission KIT, Laptop & Blazer)

Hostel Fees: (optional)

Rs. 15,000/- Hostel Admission & other fees (One time)
Non AC — Two bedded: Rs. 40,000/- (per semester)
Three bedded: Rs, 28,000/- (per semester)

AC — Two bedded: Rs. 60,000/- ( per semester)

Three bedded: Rs.50,000/- (per semester)

Student availing extra facilities in hostel like attached toilet / premium facilities has to pay extra
Rs.10,000/- per semester.

The above hostel fee doesn’t include mess charges.



Registration and Examination Fees:

Registration Fees per Semester: Rs.1,000/-
Examination Fee per Semester: Rs.1000/-



