KIIT SCHOOL OF MANAGEMENT, BHUBANESWAR

Schedule of Payment of Fees for MBA 2021 – 23 Batch:

Particulars of Fees	1st Installment	2nd Installment	3rd Installment	4th Installment	5th Installment
One time Fee (Admission Administration, Registration, Hostel joining Fee, Books, Materials, Laptop and Blazer)	100,000	_	_	_	_
Tuition Fees		1,50,000	1,50,000	1,50,000	1,50,000
Development Fee		60,000	60,000	60,000	60,000
Co and Extra Curricular Activities		20,000	20,000	20,000	20,000
Total Academic Fees (A)		2,30,000	2,30,000	2,30,000	2,30,000
Hostel Rent, Utility and Establishment (100% AC Hostel)		60,000	60,000	60,000	60,000
Mess Charges		50,000		50,000	
Total Hostel Charges(B)		1,10,000	60,000	1,10,000	60,000

Particulars of Fees	1st Installment	2nd Installment	3rd Installment	4th Installment	5th Installment
Total per Installment (A+B)	1,00,000	3,40,000	2,90,000	3,40,000	2,90,000
				Grand Total	13,60,000

Fee Structure PhD

Particulars	Ph.D.
One -Time Payment(Which includes course work fees, semester fees & thesis submission fees)	Rs 1, 50,000/-

Course Fee BBA

Duration of the Programme: 3 YEARS (6 SEMESTERS)

Fees per Semester: Rs.1,40,000/-

In addition to the fees mentioned above, **Rs. 75,000/**- is to be paid (one time) at the time admission towards counseling, Registration, Admission KIT, Laptop & Blazer)

Hostel Fees: (optional)

Rs. 15,000/- Hostel Admission & other fees (One time)

Non AC – Two bedded: Rs. 40,000/- (per semester)

Three bedded: Rs, 28,000/- (per semester)

AC - Two bedded: Rs. 60,000/- (per semester)

Three bedded: Rs.50,000/- (per semester)

Student availing extra facilities in hostel like attached toilet / premium facilities has to pay extra Rs.10,000/- per semester.

The above hostel fee doesn't include mess charges.

Registration and Examination Fees:

Registration Fees per Semester: Rs.1,000/-Examination Fee per Semester: Rs.1000/-